06/05 N/UK.9.1.MCS.01
B0B0, B0P0, B0S0
Our policy is one of continuous research and development.
We reserve the right to amend, without notice, the specifications given in this document.
Materials:
Body: Acetal
Fittings;
Collet: nickel-plated brass

and socket combination, or a simple bulkhead.
N/UK.9.1.MCS.02 06/05
Ordering information
B0B0, B0P0, B0S0
Our policy is one of continuous research and development.
We reserve the right to amend, without notice, the specifications given in this document.
Bulkheads
Part Number Number PIF A* B C D
of PIFs size
B0B0040450 4 4 40 20 12 50
B0B0040750 7 4 40 20 12 50
B0B0041250 12 4 58 20 12 70
B0B0060450 4 6 40 20 12 50
B0B0060750 7 6 40 20 12 50
B0B0080450 4 8 40 20 12 50
* All threads metric with 1,5 mm pitch
Sockets
Part Number Number PIF A* B C D E*
of PIFs size

We reserve the right to amend, without notice, the specifications given in this document.
N/UK.9.1.MCS.03
Ordering information
Tube socks
Part Number Mulit-connector A B* C D E
diameter
B0TS000050 50 50 M40 x 1,5 23 35 55
B0TS000070 70 70 M58 x 1,5 23 42 70
* All threads metric with 1,5mm pitch
Dust Cap for Plugs
Part Number Mulit-connector A B* C D
diameter
B0DC000050P 50 50 46 x 1,5 9 10
B0DC000070P 70 75 65 x 1,5 9 15
* All threads metric with 1,5 mm pitch
Dust Cap for Sockets
Part Number Mulit-connector A B
diameter
B0DC000050S 50 50 15
B0DC000070S 70 75 15
Dust Caps
N/UK.9.1.MCS.04 06/05
Warning
These products are intended for use in industrial compressed air systems only. Do not use these products where pressures and temperatures can exceed